THE DATASHEET OF
ERB21B5C2E100JDX1L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ERB Series:  Exhibiting a
capacitance range of 0.5 to 1,000pF,
the ERB series of capacitors comes
with higher Q and lower ESR which
is better than the standard products

(Pd)
ER
B
Se
rie
s
A p p l i c at i o n  S p e c i f i c  Ca  pa c i to rs
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors
ERB Data Sheet
Innovator in Electronics – 45C-29-C         w w w . m u r a t a . c o m  
Product Offering
ERB series
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
0603 C0G 250V 0.5pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2ER50BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 0.5pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2ER50CDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 0.75pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2ER75BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 0.75pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2ER75CDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 1pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E1R0BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 1pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E1R0CDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 1.1pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E1R1BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 1.2pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E1R2BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 1.3pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E1R3BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 1.5pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E1R5BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 1.5pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E1R5CDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 1.6pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E1R6BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 1.8pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E1R8BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 2pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E2R0BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 2pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E2R0CDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 2.2pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E2R2BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 2.4pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E2R4BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 2.7pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E2R7BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 3pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E3R0BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 3pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E3R0CDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 3.3pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E3R3BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 3.6pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E3R6BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 3.9pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E3R9BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 4pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E4R0BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 4pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E4R0CDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 4.3pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E4R3BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 4.7pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E4R7BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 5pF +/-0.1pF ERB1885C2E5R0BDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 5pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E5R0CDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 5.1pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E5R1CDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 5.6pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E5R6CDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 6pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E6R0CDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 6pF +/-0.5pF ERB1885C2E6R0DDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 6.2pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E6R2CDX1D
0603 C0G 250V 6.8pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E6R8CDX1D
High Frequency ERB Series (0603 / C0G)ERB18 Series
ERB Series
A p p l i c at i o n  S p e c i f i c  Ca  pa c i to rs
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors
ERB Product Offering
46 – Innovator in Electronics C-29-C  w w w . m u r a t a . c o m  
Product Offering
ERB series
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
0603 C0G 250V 7pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E7R0CDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 7pF +/-0.5pF ERB1885C2E7R0DDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 7.5pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E7R5CDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 8pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E8R0CDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 8pF +/-0.5pF ERB1885C2E8R0DDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 8.2pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E8R2CDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 9pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E9R0CDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 9pF +/-0.5pF ERB1885C2E9R0DDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 9.1pF +/-0.25pF ERB1885C2E9R1CDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 10pF +/-2% ERB1885C2E100GDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 10pF +/-5% ERB1885C2E100JDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 12pF +/-2% ERB1885C2E120GDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 12pF +/-5% ERB1885C2E120JDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 15pF +/-2% ERB1885C2E150GDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 15pF +/-5% ERB1885C2E150JDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 18pF +/-2% ERB1885C2E180GDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 18pF +/-5% ERB1885C2E180JDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 22pF +/-2% ERB1885C2E220GDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 22pF +/-5% ERB1885C2E220JDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 27pF +/-2% ERB1885C2E270GDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 27pF +/-5% ERB1885C2E270JDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 33pF +/-2% ERB1885C2E330GDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 33pF +/-5% ERB1885C2E330JDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 39pF +/-2% ERB1885C2E390GDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 39pF +/-5% ERB1885C2E390JDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 47pF +/-2% ERB1885C2E470GDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 47pF +/-5% ERB1885C2E470JDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 56pF +/-2% ERB1885C2E560GDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 56pF +/-5% ERB1885C2E560JDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 68pF +/-2% ERB1885C2E680GDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 68pF +/-5% ERB1885C2E680JDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 82pF +/-2% ERB1885C2E820GDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 82pF +/-5% ERB1885C2E820JDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 100pF +/-2% ERB1885C2E101GDX5D
0603 C0G 250V 100pF +/-5% ERB1885C2E101JDX5D
High Frequency ERB Series (0603 / C0G)ERB18 Series
ER
B
Se
rie
s
A p p l i c at i o n  S p e c i f i c  Ca  pa c i to rs
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors
ERB Product Offering
Innovator in Electronics – 47C-29-C         w w w . m u r a t a . c o m  
Product Offering
ERB series
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
0805 C0G 250V 0.5pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2ER50BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 0.5pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2ER50CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 0.75pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2ER75BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 0.75pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2ER75CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 1pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E1R0BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 1pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E1R0CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 1.1pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E1R1BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 1.2pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E1R2BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 1.3pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E1R3BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 1.5pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E1R5BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 1.5pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E1R5CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 1.6pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E1R6BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 1.8pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E1R8BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 2pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E2R0BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 2pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E2R0CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 2.2pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E2R2BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 2.4pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E2R4BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 2.7pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E2R7BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 3pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E3R0BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 3pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E3R0CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 3.3pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E3R3BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 3.6pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E3R6BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 3.9pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E3R9BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 4pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E4R0BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 4pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E4R0CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 4.3pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E4R3BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 4.7pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E4R7BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 5pF +/-0.1pF ERB21B5C2E5R0BDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 5pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E5R0CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 5.1pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E5R1CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 5.6pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E5R6CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 6pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E6R0CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 6pF +/-0.5pF ERB21B5C2E6R0DDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 6.2pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E6R2CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 6.8pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E6R8CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 7pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E7R0CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 7pF +/-0.5pF ERB21B5C2E7R0DDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 7.5pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E7R5CDX1L
High Frequency ERB Series (0805 / C0G)ERB21 Series
ERB Series
A p p l i c at i o n  S p e c i f i c  Ca  pa c i to rs
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors
ERB Product Offering
48 – Innovator in Electronics C-29-C  w w w . m u r a t a . c o m  
Product Offering
ERB series
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
0805 C0G 250V 8pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E8R0CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 8pF +/-0.5pF ERB21B5C2E8R0DDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 8.2pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E8R2CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 9pF +/-0.25pF ERB21B5C2E9R0CDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 9pF +/-0.5pF ERB21B5C2E9R0DDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 10pF +/-2% ERB21B5C2E100GDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 10pF +/-5% ERB21B5C2E100JDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 12pF +/-2% ERB21B5C2E120GDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 12pF +/-5% ERB21B5C2E120JDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 15pF +/-2% ERB21B5C2E150GDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 15pF +/-5% ERB21B5C2E150JDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 18pF +/-2% ERB21B5C2E180GDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 18pF +/-5% ERB21B5C2E180JDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 22pF +/-2% ERB21B5C2E220GDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 22pF +/-5% ERB21B5C2E220JDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 27pF +/-2% ERB21B5C2E270GDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 27pF +/-5% ERB21B5C2E270JDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 33pF +/-2% ERB21B5C2E330GDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 33pF +/-5% ERB21B5C2E330JDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 39pF +/-2% ERB21B5C2E390GDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 39pF +/-5% ERB21B5C2E390JDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 47pF +/-2% ERB21B5C2E470GDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 47pF +/-5% ERB21B5C2E470JDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 56pF +/-2% ERB21B5C2E560GDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 56pF +/-5% ERB21B5C2E560JDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 68pF +/-2% ERB21B5C2E680GDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 68pF +/-5% ERB21B5C2E680JDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 82pF +/-2% ERB21B5C2E820GDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 82pF +/-5% ERB21B5C2E820JDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 100pF +/-2% ERB21B5C2E101GDX1L
0805 C0G 250V 100pF +/-5% ERB21B5C2E101JDX1L
0805 C0G 100V 120pF +/-2% ERB21B5C2A121GDX1L
0805 C0G 100V 120pF +/-5% ERB21B5C2A121JDX1L
0805 C0G 50V 150pF +/-2% ERB21B5C1H151GDX1L
0805 C0G 50V 150pF +/-5% ERB21B5C1H151JDX1L
High Frequency ERB Series (0805 / C0G)ERB21 Series
ER
B
Se
rie
s
A p p l i c at i o n  S p e c i f i c  Ca  pa c i to rs
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors
ERB Product Offering
Innovator in Electronics – 49C-29-C         w w w . m u r a t a . c o m  
Product Offering
ERB series
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
1210 C0G 500V 0.5pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2HR50BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 0.75pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2HR75BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 1pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H1R0BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 1.1pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H1R1BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 1.2pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H1R2BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 1.3pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H1R3BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 1.5pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H1R5BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 1.6pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H1R6BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 1.8pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H1R8BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 2pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H2R0BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 2.2pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H2R2BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 2.4pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H2R4BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 2.7pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H2R7BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 3pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H3R0BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 3.3pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H3R3BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 3.6pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H3R6BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 3.9pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H3R9BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 4pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H4R0BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 4.3pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H4R3BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 4.7pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H4R7BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 5pF +/-0.1pF ERB32Q5C2H5R0BDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 5.1pF +/-0.25pF ERB32Q5C2H5R1CDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 5.6pF +/-0.25pF ERB32Q5C2H5R6CDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 6pF +/-0.25pF ERB32Q5C2H6R0CDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 6.2pF +/-0.25pF ERB32Q5C2H6R2CDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 6.8pF +/-0.25pF ERB32Q5C2H6R8CDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 7pF +/-0.25pF ERB32Q5C2H7R0CDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 7.5pF +/-0.25pF ERB32Q5C2H7R5CDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 8pF +/-0.25pF ERB32Q5C2H8R0CDX1L
High Frequency ERB Series (01210 / C0G)ERB32 Series
ERB Series
A p p l i c at i o n  S p e c i f i c  Ca  pa c i to rs
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors
ERB Product Offering
50 – Innovator in Electronics C-29-C  w w w . m u r a t a . c o m  
Product Offering
ERB series
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
1210 C0G 500V 8.2pF +/-0.25pF ERB32Q5C2H8R2CDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 9pF +/-0.25pF ERB32Q5C2H9R0CDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 9.1pF +/-0.25pF ERB32Q5C2H9R1CDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 10pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H100JDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 12pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H120JDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 15pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H150JDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 18pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H180JDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 20pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H200JDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 22pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H220JDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 27pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H270JDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 33pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H330JDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 39pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H390JDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 47pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H470JDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 56pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H560JDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 68pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H680JDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 82pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H820JDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 100pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H101JDX1L
1210 C0G 500V 120pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2H121JDX1L
1210 C0G 300V 150pF +/-5% ERB32Q5CYD151JDX1L
1210 C0G 250V 180pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2E181JDX1L
1210 C0G 250V 220pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2E221JDX1L
1210 C0G 100V 270pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2A271JDX1L
1210 C0G 100V 330pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2A331JDX1L
1210 C0G 100V 390pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2A391JDX1L
1210 C0G 100V 470pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C2A471JDX1L
1210 C0G 50V 560pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C1H561JDX1L
1210 C0G 50V 680pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C1H681JDX1L
1210 C0G 50V 820pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C1H821JDX1L
1210 C0G 50V 1000pF +/-5% ERB32Q5C1H102JDX1L
High Frequency ERB Series (1210 / C0G)ERB32 Series
ER
B
Se

22 0603/COG/8.2pF/250V ERB1885C2E8R2CDX5 10
23 0603/COG/9.1pF/250V ERB1885C2E9R1CDX5 10
24 0603/COG/10pF/250V ERB1885C2E100JDX5 10
25 0603/COG/12pF/250V ERB1885C2E120JDX5 10
26 0603/COG/15pF/250V ERB1885C2E150JDX5 10
27 0603/COG/18pF/250V ERB1885C2E180JDX5 10
28 0603/COG/22pF/250V ERB1885C2E220JDX5 10
29 0603/COG/27pF/250V ERB1885C2E270JDX5 10
30 0603/COG/33pF/250V ERB 1885C2E330JDX5 10
31 0603/COG/39pF/250V ERB1885C2E390JDX5 10
32 0603/COG/47pF/250V ERB1885C2E470JDX5 10
33 0603/COG/56pF/250V ERB1885C2E560JDX5 10
34 0603/COG/68pF/250V ERB1885C2E680JDX5 10
35 0603/COG/82pF/250V ERB1885C2E820JDX5 10
36 0603/COG/100pF/250V ERB1885C2E101JDX5 10
ERB18-HIQ0603KIT-E 0603 - (250 VDC)
No. Description Murata Global P/N Qty.
1 0805/COG/1.2pF/250V ERB21 B5C2E1R2CDX1 10
2 0805/COG/1.5pF/250V ERB21 B5C2E1R5CDX1 10
3 0805/COG/1.8pF/250V ERB21 B5C2E1R8CDX1 10

10 0805/COG/6.8pF/250V ERB21B5C2E6R8DDX1 10
11 0805/COG/8.2pF/250V ERB82185C2E8R2DDX1 10
12 0805/COG/10pF/250V ERB21B5C2E100JDX1 10
13 0805/COG/12pF/250V ERB21B5C2E120JDX1 10
14 0805/COG/15pF/250V ERB21B5C2E150JDX1 10
15 0805/COG/18pF/250V ERB21B5C2E180JDX1 10
16 0805/COG/22pF/250V ERB21B5C2E220JDX1 10
17 0805/COG/27pF/250V ERB21B5C2E270JDX1 10
18 0805/COG/33pF/250V ERB21B5C2E330JDX1 10
19 0805/COG/39pF/250V ERB21B5C2E390JDX1 10
20 0805/COG/47pF/250V ERB21B5C2E470JDX1 10
21 0805/COG/56pF/250V ERB21B5C2E560JDX1 10
22 0805/COG/68pF/250V ERB21B5C2E680JDX1 10
23 0805/COG/82pF/250V ERB21B5C2E820JDX1 10
24 0805/COG/100pF/250V ERB21B5C2E101JDX1 10
ERB21-HIQ0805KIT-E 0805 - (250VDC)
No. Description Murata Global P/N Qty.
1 1210/C0G/3.3pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H3R3CDX1 10
2 1210/C0G/3.9pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H3R9CDX1 10
3 1210/C0G/4.7pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H4R7CDX1 10
4 1210/C0G/5.6pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H5R6DDX1 10
5 1210/C0G/6.8pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H6R8DDX1 10
6 1210/C0G/8.2pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H8R2DDX1 10
7 1210/C0G/10pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H100JDX1 10
8 1210/C0G/12pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H120JDX1 10
9 1210/C0G/15pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H150JDX1 10
10 1210/C0G/18pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H180JDX1 10
11 1210/C0G/22pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H220JDX1 10
12 1210/C0G/27pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H270JDX1 10
13 1210/C0G/33pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H330JDX1 10
14 1210/C0G/39pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H390JDX1 10
15 1210/C0G/47pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H470JDX1 10
16 1210/C0G/56pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H560JDX1 10
17 1210/C0G/68pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H680JDX1 10
18 1210/C0G/82pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H820JDX1 10
19 1210/C0G/100pF/500V ERB32Q5C2H101JDX1 10
ERB32-HIQ1210KIT-E 1210 - (500VDC)
ERB Series
A p p l i c at i o n  S p e c i f i c  Ca  pa c i to rs
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors
ERB Design Engineering Kits